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BUNCOMBE COUNTY

JUSTICE RESOURCE
ADVISORY COUNCIL
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Welcome and Introductions

Approval of January agenda and
December minutes

Old Business

a. JRAC Updates

b. JRAC Governing Document

New Business

a. Racial Equity Presentation

b. Amnesty Day Planning

Announcements and Departmental
Updates

Adjourn

Next Meeting: TBD

oromote public safety, and commun /

Agenda
January 10" 2020
12:30 pm — 2:00 pm
200 College Street
Asheville, NC 28801

12:30pm

12:35pm

12:40pm

1:10pm

1:30pm

1:50pm

IJL

Tiffany Iheanacho, Justice Resource
Coordinator

Tiffany lheanacho, Justice Resource
Coordinator

Tiffany Iheanacho, Justice Resource

Coordinator

LeAnn Melton, Chief Public Defender

Todd Williams, District Attorney

Time permitting, if not please email
Tiffany any agency/departmental news
or updates



