

Agenda January 10th 2020 12:30 pm – 2:00 pm 200 College Street Asheville, NC 28801

I.	Welcome and Introductions	12:30pm	Tiffany Iheanacho, Justice Resource Coordinator
II.	Approval of January agenda and December minutes		
III.	Old Business		
	a. JRAC Updates	12:35pm	Tiffany Iheanacho, Justice Resource Coordinator
	b. JRAC Governing Document	12:40pm	Tiffany Iheanacho, Justice Resource Coordinator
IV.	New Business		
	a. Racial Equity Presentation	1:10pm	LeAnn Melton, Chief Public Defender
	b. Amnesty Day Planning	1:30pm	Todd Williams, District Attorney
V.	Announcements and Departmental Updates	1:50pm	Time permitting, if not please email Tiffany any agency/departmental news or updates
	Adjourn		
	Next Meeting: TBD		